IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
n LIGHT COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1

HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

(2 ] EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
- DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1

HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME
KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,57 USD

16,50 USD

18,70 USD

20,73 USD

21,83 USD

21,94 USD

21,94 USD

22,00 USD

25,64 USD

28,05 USD

28,49 USD

28,60 USD



EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA DH-C5A 5MP 16M IR WIFI IC MEKAN IP
KUP KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR
TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IIPC-HDW2441TM-S 4 MP 2.8MM LENS IP
DOME KAM

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541S-S-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW5541T-ASE-0360B 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIzMIND / ePOE)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-EB5541-AS 5MP PANORAMIK FISHEYE
POE IP KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

30,25 USD

31,34 USD

32,45 USD

33,00 USD

34,10 USD

50,05 USD

69,19 USD

85,47 USD

125,36
usb

132,68
usb

140,01
usb

142,01
usb

247,50
usb

15,13 USD



DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA DH-C3A 3MP 10M IR WIFI IC MEKAN IP
KUP KAMERA

DAHUA P3AE-PV 3MP 4MM WI-FI PT IP (SPEED
DOME) KAMERA

TP-LINK TAPO C310 3MP FHD WIFI IR BULLET
KAMERA

TP-LINK TAPO-C5106W 3MP IP PAN-TILT KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW2541T-S 5MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (WIZSENSE)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

26,45

29,65

54,95

55,00

58,85

66,55

71,63

85,47

101,

132,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

75

usb

27
usb



